
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
128 
205 

8 
13 
84 
17 

111 
10 
26 
1 

12 
62 
54 

Class 
SBK EST 

SBK 

SBK EST 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK EST 

SBK 

SBK EST 

SBK 

SBK EST 

SBK EST 

SBK EST 

Sub Class Name 
Sebastian Bongiovanni 
Christian Simonit 
Vanderlei Pinho 
Felipe Bittencourt 
Leandro Nexo 
Alex Souza 
Lucas Bessa 
Junior "Juninho 10" 
Alex Barbosa 
Everton Nicks 
Adilson Mauricio 
Adelino Navarro 
Felipe Pan 

Overall BestTm 
1:30.787 
1:31.134 
1:32.323 
1:32.408 
1:32.594 
1:33.172 
1:33.695 
1:34.050 
1:34.987 
1:35.275 
1:37.067 
1:39.614 
1:44.484 

Diff 

0.347 
1.536 
1.621 
1.807 
2.385 
2.908 
3.263 
4.200 
4.488 
6.280 
8.827 

13.697 

Gap 

0.347 
1.189 
0.085 
0.186 
0.578 
0.523 
0.355 
0.937 
0.288 
1.792 
2.547 
4.870 

In Session 
1o Classificatório - Escola 
1o Classificatório - Escola 
3o Classificatório - Escola 
1o Classificatório - Escola 
3o Classificatório - Escola 
2o Classificatório - Escola 
1o Classificatório - Escola 
3o Classificatório - Escola 
3o Classificatório - Escola 
2o Classificatório - Escola 
3o Classificatório - Escola 
2o Classificatório - Escola 
3o Classificatório - Escola 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
RXP/TRH Racing 
RXP/TRH Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
PCM/PRT 
Koube Motonil Motors 
Koube Motonil Motors 
AST Racing 
AST Racing 
Koube Motonil Motors 
Koube Motonil Motors 
AST Racing 
AST Racing 
JC Racing Team 
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5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
SuperBike Escola 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 


